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80 YEARS
of exceptional
member representation and
service
The Texas Independent Producers and Royalty
Owners Association (TIPRO) in 2026 is celebrating
80 years of dedicated service to the Texas oil and
natural gas industry. Founded in 1946 by Texas
wildcatters, the association for the past eight decades
has held a long-standing legacy of providing 
top representation and advocacy for its members. 

In the 80 years since TIPRO’s founding, the
association has served a critical role in advancing
policies that protect and promote the ability to
develop oil and natural gas in the Lone Star State.
TIPRO and its members have been instrumental in
the evolution of the industry, from the development
of the state’s oil and natural gas basins, through the
shale revolution and guiding a new chapter of
innovation and excellence for Texas oil and gas.

You are invited to join TIPRO on March 30-31, 2026,
as we honor 80 years of TIPRO’s leadership and
celebrate its many achievements since our founding.
This milestone event will bring together members,
industry leaders and executives as the association
commemorates our legacy and looks forward to 
the future.

Marking



https://tinyurl.com/yd2wtjdsBOOK YOUR STAY

TIPRO looks forward to hosting the association’s 80  Annual Convention at        
Hotel ZaZa in Houston’s Museum District. The boutique hotel occupies a historic
building originally constructed in 1926 as the Warwick Hotel, a landmark debuted
during Houston’s oil boom and a time of rapid urban growth for the city of Houston.
Hotel ZaZa today enjoys a prime location that is across from the entrance to
Hermann Park and near 19 world-class institutions. The hotel is known for providing
luxurious accommodations with a collection of exquisite guestrooms and suites,
award-wining dining  options and distinctive meeting space. Reserve your room at the
exclusive TIPRO group rate of $249 per night before the deadline date, March 2, to
guarantee your accommodations for TIPRO’s meeting. For those traveling who may
want to enjoy visiting Houston for a longer period of time, please note the hotel has
extended the discounted rate two days prior and two days after. Please ensure you
reserve your dates for Monday and Tuesday with any other days to allow for your
extra time while ensuring you are on site for the key events in conjunction with
TIPRO’s convention. 
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GOLD SPONSOR $10,000

4 all-access convention badges
Premier acknowledgement and logo placement
on event materials and signage
Complimentary full-page ad in the event program
Complimentary half-page ad in the TIPRO newsletter
Recognition on social media
Exhibit space* 

SILVER SPONSOR $7,500

3 all-access convention badges
Acknowledgement and logo placement on 

      event materials and signage
Complimentary half-page ad in the event program
Complimentary half-page ad in the TIPRO newsletter
Recognition on social media
Exhibit space*

BRONZE SPONSOR $5,000

2 all-access convention badges
Acknowledgement and logo placement on 

       event materials and signage
Complimentary half-page ad in the event program
Complimentary half-page ad in the TIPRO
newsletter
Recognition on social media
Exhibit space*

BLUE RIBBON
SPONSOR $3,500

2 all-access convention badges
Acknowledgement and logo placement on 

       all event materials and signage
Complimentary half-page ad in the event program
Complimentary quarter-page ad in the 

       TIPRO newsletter

RED RIBBON
SPONSOR $2,500

1 all-access convention badges
Acknowledgement and logo placement on 

      all event materials and signage
Complimentary quarter-page ad in the 

       event program
Complimentary quarter-page ad in the 

       TIPRO newsletter

WHITE RIBBON
SPONSOR $1,500

1 all-access convention badge
Acknowledgement and logo placement on 

      all event materials and signage
Acknowledgement in the event program and
in the TIPRO newsletter

OTHER CONTRIBUTING
SPONSORSHIPS

Totebag Sponsor - $3,000
Lanyard Sponsor - $2,000 *SOLD OUT*
Amenity Sponsor - $3,000
Notebook Sponsor - $2,500
Tumbler Sponsor - $3,500  *SOLD OUT*
Wifi Sponsor - $1,500 *SOLD OUT*
Charging Station Sponsor - $1,500

Support the association’s annual meeting and 80  anniversary celebration,th

while getting in front of the TIPRO membership and showcasing your company.

Each sponsorship includes one all-access badge to TIPRO’s convention.
Each sponsorship is exclusive to one participating sponsor.

PLATINUM SPONSOR $15,000

8 all-access convention badges
1 complimentary premiere suite for 2 nights
Dedicated platinum sponsorship signage
Premiere acknowledgement and logo placement
on event materials and full sponsorship signage
Premium placement of full-page ad in event program
2 full-page ads in the TIPRO newsletter
Recognition on social media
Exhibit space*

*Please note all exhibit space at the TIPRO Convention has been claimed and is 
no longer available. To be added to a wait list for exhibits, please contact TIPRO.



Breakfast 3/31 Reception
3/30 Reception and Chairman’s Dinner

TIPRO Luncheon

Payment Method:

Print Name: 

Billing Address:

VISA MASTERCARD
AMEX

Credit Card Number:

Exp. Date:

Signature:

CID:

GOLD SPONSOR

Total:

SILVER SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSOR

Badge #1 (Primary) Name:

Company:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Title:

Mark if Attending:

City/State/Zip Code:

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I would like to commit to the following sponsorship
package (please check corresponding box):

Thank you for your interest in
sponsoring TIPRO’s 80   

Annual Convention. Not only does 
your sponsorship allow you 

to directly reach TIPRO’s membership,
your support of the association 
helps TIPRO host engaging and

dynamic events with distinguished
officials and industry leaders.

There are several ways to secure your sponsorship!
ONLINE: VISIT TIPRO’S MEMBER PORTAL AT
MEMBERSHIP.TIPRO.ORG
BY EMAIL: SEND YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO TIPRO
BY EMAILING INFO@TIPRO.ORG
BY MAIL: RETURN YOUR COMPLETED FORM, WITH PAYMENT,
TO: TIPRO, 919 CONGRESS AVE., SUITE 810, AUSTIN, TX 78701

TIPRO CONVENTION SPONSOR OPTIONS

CONVENTION SPONSORSHIP FORMCONVENTION SPONSORSHIP FORM

th

If you do not see a sponsorship opportunity you
are looking for, please reach out 

to Joanne Reynolds at 
joanne@tipro.org to create the

right sponsorship package that fits your needs!

BLUE RIBBON SPONSOR

RED RIBBON SPONSOR

WHITE RIBBON SPONSOR

$7,500

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$3,500

$1,500

TOTEBAG SPONSOR

LANYARD SPONSOR

AMENITY SPONSOR

$2,000

$3,000

$3,000

NOTEBOOK SPONSOR

TUMBLER SPONSOR

WIFI SPONSOR

$3,500

$2,500

$1,500

CHARGING STATION SPONSOR $1,500

Badge #2 Name:

Email:

Title:

Badge #3 Name:

Email:

Title:

Badge #4 Name:

Email:

Title:

EXHIBIT SPACE AT THE TIPRO ANNUAL CONVENTION 
IS NO LONGER AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONTACT TIPRO 

TO BE ADDED TO A WAIT LIST, 
PENDING SPACE AND AVAILABILITY. 

CHECK NO.

PLATINUM SPONSOR $15,000


